
FEES AND ENROLMENT COSTS 

FOR ONE SCHOOL YEAR

NZ$ INCLUDING GST

Tuition Fee
Inclusive of international student levy, ESOL provisions, and 

compulsory textbooks

$28,000

Accommodation and Special Character Fee
Inclusive of boarding accommodation during term time

$20,500

Student Management Fee 
Annually

$2,600

Personal Spending Account** 
Annually and refundable

Inclusive of uniform items, internet, printing, camps, music 

tuition, taxi fares, general outings and activities, etc.

** This does NOT include personal pocket money which 

the student’s family can manage directly through their 

daughter’s personal ANZ bank account 

$6,500

Homestay Accommodation
Annually and refundable. Accommodation fee paid to 

homestay host during school holidays and exeat weekends 

(if required).

$3,250

Woodford Alumni Association Lifetime Membership
One-o� and non-refundable

$500

Insurance 
365 day travel and medical policy

$650
Varies at the time of quote and purchase

Foundation Fee 
Annually

$150
Per family

SCHEDULE OF FEES*

2026 INTERNATIONAL BOARDING STUDENTS

*Schedule of Fees e�ective from 1 January 2026.


